
Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Balance Sheet

2/28/2022
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 7251   $28,253.34  
  Operating Total   $28,253.34  
 
  Reserve      
     11100 - CB&T Reserve   $55,572.18  
  Reserve Total   $55,572.18  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $5,197.90  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $5,197.90  
 
  Assets Total     $89,023.42
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $21,072.00  
  Accounts Payable Total   $21,072.00  
 
  Retained Earnings   $70,414.38  
 
  Net Income   ($2,462.96)  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $89,023.42



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022 1/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual Budget
Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00   $15,950.00 $15,950.00 $0.00 $95,700.00
Total Assessment $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00   $15,950.00 $15,950.00 $0.00 $95,700.00
 
Other Income
40151 - Laundry Income $0.00 $166.67 ($166.67)   $229.13 $333.34 ($104.21) $2,000.00
40153 - Parking Permits $125.00 $108.33 $16.67   $250.00 $216.66 $33.34 $1,300.00
40190 - Misc Fees ($78.00) $0.00 ($78.00)   ($81.00) $0.00 ($81.00) $0.00
40300 - Operating Interest $0.85 $2.67 ($1.82)   $2.46 $5.34 ($2.88) $32.00
Total Other Income $47.85 $277.67 ($229.82)   $400.59 $555.34 ($154.75) $3,332.00
 
Total Income $8,022.85 $8,252.67 ($229.82)   $16,350.59 $16,505.34 ($154.75) $99,032.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50001 - Repair & Maintenance $916.41 $1,666.67 $750.26   $8,749.17 $3,333.34 ($5,415.83) $20,000.00
50300 - Janitorial $300.00 $300.00 $0.00   $600.00 $600.00 $0.00 $3,600.00
50400 - Pest Control $0.00 $60.00 $60.00   $0.00 $120.00 $120.00 $720.00
51000 - Landscape $425.00 $425.00 $0.00   $1,275.00 $850.00 ($425.00) $5,100.00
59000 - Gas & Electric $1,437.18 $708.33 ($728.85)   $2,816.46 $1,416.66 ($1,399.80) $8,500.00
59200 - Telephone $451.83 $500.00 $48.17   $982.40 $1,000.00 $17.60 $6,000.00
59300 - Trash $377.22 $375.00 ($2.22)   $977.22 $750.00 ($227.22) $4,500.00
59400 - Water & Sewer $0.00 $1,083.33 $1,083.33   $1,458.74 $2,166.66 $707.92 $13,000.00
Total 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities $3,907.64 $5,118.33 $1,210.69   $16,858.99 $10,236.66 ($6,622.33) $61,420.00
 
2 Fire Systems & Protection
60000 - Fire Maintenance $0.00 $125.00 $125.00   $0.00 $250.00 $250.00 $1,500.00
60100 - Camera Monitoring $642.57 $100.00 ($542.57)   $642.57 $200.00 ($442.57) $1,200.00
Total 2 Fire Systems & Protection $642.57 $225.00 ($417.57)   $642.57 $450.00 ($192.57) $2,700.00
 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $0.00 $315.00 $315.00   $0.00 $630.00 $630.00 $3,780.00
Total 3 Mechanical $0.00 $315.00 $315.00   $0.00 $630.00 $630.00 $3,780.00
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90000 - Tax Preparation $0.00 $20.83 $20.83   $0.00 $41.66 $41.66 $250.00
90100 - Legal & Professional $0.00 $166.67 $166.67   $0.00 $333.34 $333.34 $2,000.00
90200 - Management Fees $600.00 $1,000.00 $400.00   $1,200.00 $2,000.00 $800.00 $12,000.00
90400 - Insurance $0.00 $666.67 $666.67   $0.00 $1,333.34 $1,333.34 $8,000.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.05 $26.25 $8.20   $36.10 $52.50 $16.40 $315.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $13.54 $9.58 ($3.96)   $32.48 $19.16 ($13.32) $115.00
90903 - Postage $21.15 $17.92 ($3.23)   $43.41 $35.84 ($7.57) $215.00
90920 - Local License, Permits & Fees $0.00 $25.00 $25.00   $0.00 $50.00 $50.00 $300.00
Total 5 Professional & Admin Services $652.74 $1,932.92 $1,280.18   $1,311.99 $3,865.84 $2,553.85 $23,195.00
 
6 Contingency
99000 - Reserve Allocation $0.00 $661.42 $661.42   $0.00 $1,322.84 $1,322.84 $7,937.00
Total 6 Contingency $0.00 $661.42 $661.42   $0.00 $1,322.84 $1,322.84 $7,937.00



 
Total Expense $5,202.95 $8,252.67 $3,049.72   $18,813.55 $16,505.34 ($2,308.21) $99,032.00
 
Operating Net Income $2,819.90 $0.00 $2,819.90   ($2,462.96) $0.00 ($2,462.96) $0.00
 
Net Income $2,819.90 $0.00 $2,819.90   ($2,462.96) $0.00 ($2,462.96) $0.00

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022 1/1/2022 - 2/28/2022

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual Budget



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 2/28/2022
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
105 109900050 Primary $4,081.50 $275.00 $275.00 $275.00 $3,256.50
104 109900040 Primary $550.00 $275.00 $275.00
206 109900200 Primary $300.00 $300.00
207 109900210 Primary $166.00 $166.00
203 109900170 Primary $100.40 $100.40
 

Totals: $5,197.90 $1,116.40 $550.00 $275.00 $3,256.50
Counts: 5 5 2 1 1

 
Assessment: $5,172.90 $1,091.40 $550.00 $275.00 $3,256.50

Parking: $25.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5,197.90 $1,116.40 $550.00 $275.00 $3,256.50



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 2/28/2022
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
106 109900060 Sergio and Rossana Rodriquez 3950 Cleveland Ave. $30.00
107 109900071 Mario Arechiga, Jr. 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
109 109900080 Benjamin Pacheco 3950 Cleveland Ave. $2,750.00
111 109900100 Madison Delrosario 3950 Cleveland Ave. $76.50
113 109900120 Juan Salinas 3950 Cleveland Ave. $3,070.00
114 109900130 Ira Molesko 3950 Cleveland Ave. $10,141.76
202 109900160 Jack and Tingting Rose 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,255.00
204 109900180 Vincent Santoro 3950 Cleveland Ave. $723.74
215 109900290 Benjamin Pacheco and Daniel Crowe 3950 Cleveland Ave. $2,750.00
 

Totals: $21,072.00



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
AP Distribution Report

2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022
 
AccountPosting

Date
Check
Date Payee Description Invoice

# Check # Amount

40190 - Misc Fees
  2/24/2022 2/24/2022 Maria Cook J7375 Move Out U215 2107 $75.00

Total 40190 - Misc Fees: $75.00
 
50001 - Repair & Maintenance
  2/2/2022 2/2/2022 Olympia Services 612-7369 Tarping of Active Roof Leak during Rain

Storm 3344 2101 $618.41
  2/3/2022 2/3/2022 House Of Automation J7374 Overhead Vehicle Gate 782837 2103 $298.00

Total 50001 - Repair & Maintenance: $916.41
 
50300 - Janitorial
  2/3/2022 2/3/2022 Vic N Ivan's Cleaning &

Janitorial SVC 02/22 1175 2102 $300.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $300.00
 
51000 - Landscape
  2/17/2022 2/17/2022 Magnolia Garden, Inc. SVC 02/22 1541 2106 $425.00

Total 51000 - Landscape: $425.00
 
59000 - Gas & Electric
  2/23/2022 2/23/2022 San Diego Gas & Electric 02/22 SVC 0 $11.12
  2/24/2022 2/24/2022 San Diego Gas & Electric 02/22 SVC 0 $1,426.06

Total 59000 - Gas & Electric:$1,437.18
 
59200 - Telephone
  2/15/2022 2/15/2022 AT&T 02/22 SVC 0 $235.94
  2/17/2022 2/17/2022 AT&T Acct#619 298-5799 383 2 2105 $215.89

Total 59200 - Telephone: $451.83
 
59300 - Trash
  2/9/2022 2/9/2022 Republic Services ACCT# 3-0529-0830478 2104 $377.22

Total 59300 - Trash: $377.22
 
60100 - Camera Monitoring
  2/10/2022 2/10/2022 AT&T 02/22 SVC 0 $80.25
  2/16/2022 2/16/2022 Bay Alarm Company 02/22 Quarterly Billing 0 $562.32

Total 60100 - Camera Monitoring: $642.57
 
90200 - Management Fees
  2/1/2022 2/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 02/22 Mgmt Fee 2100 $600.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $600.00
 
90900 - Office Supplies
  2/1/2022 2/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 02/22 Supplies 2100 $13.05
  2/1/2022 2/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 02/22 Website Hosting 2100 $5.00

Total 90900 - Office Supplies: $18.05
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  2/1/2022 2/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 01/22 Printing 2100 $13.54

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $13.54
 
90903 - Postage
  2/1/2022 2/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 01/22 Postage 2100 $21.15

Total 90903 - Postage: $21.15
 
 

Grand Total:$5,277.95

























































Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Payable Aging Report

Period Through: 2/28/2022
 
Payee Invoice Invoice Date Due Date Description Expense Total Current30 Days60 Days90 Days
 

Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022
 

  Account: 10000 - Alliance Operating 7251  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $27,981.29
  2/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2100, Invoice #: Operating   $652.74 $27,328.55
  2/1/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $250.00   $27,578.55
  2/2/2022 AP Payment: Olympia Services, Check #: 2101, Invoice #: 3344 Operating   $618.41 $26,960.14

  2/3/2022 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2102,
Invoice #: 1175 Operating   $300.00 $26,660.14

  2/3/2022 AP Payment: House Of Automation, Check #: 2103, Invoice #:
782837 Operating   $298.00 $26,362.14

  2/3/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $26,637.14
  2/7/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $26,912.14
  2/9/2022 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 2104, Invoice #: Operating   $377.22 $26,534.92
  2/9/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $550.00   $27,084.92
  2/10/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $550.00   $27,634.92
  2/10/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $80.25 $27,554.67
  2/14/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $27,829.67
  2/15/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $850.00   $28,679.67
  2/15/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $235.94 $28,443.73
  2/16/2022 AP Payment: Bay Alarm Company, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $562.32 $27,881.41
  2/17/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2105, Invoice #: Operating   $215.89 $27,665.52
  2/17/2022 AP Payment: Magnolia Garden, Inc., Check #: 2106, Invoice #: 1541 Operating   $425.00 $27,240.52
  2/17/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $850.00   $28,090.52
  2/18/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $850.00   $28,940.52
  2/22/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $50.00   $28,990.52
  2/23/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $11.12 $28,979.40
  2/23/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $500.00   $29,479.40
  2/24/2022 AP Payment: Maria Cook, Check #: 2107, Invoice #: Operating   $75.00 $29,404.40
  2/24/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $1,426.06 $27,978.34
  2/25/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $28,253.34
Account Total $5,550.00 $5,277.95 $28,253.34
 
 
  Account: 11100 - CB&T Reserve  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $55,574.33
  2/28/2022 Bank Statement Interest Reserve $0.85   $55,575.18
  2/28/2022 Bank Statement Fees Reserve   $3.00 $55,572.18
Account Total $0.85 $3.00 $55,572.18
 
 
  Account: 13000 - Accounts Receivable  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $4,222.50
  2/1/2022 AR February 2022 - Parking Rental Operating $125.00   $4,347.50
  2/1/2022 AR February 2022 - Assessment Operating $7,975.00   $12,322.50
  2/1/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $2,924.60 $9,397.90
  2/3/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $9,122.90
  2/7/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $8,847.90
  2/9/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $550.00 $8,297.90
  2/10/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $550.00 $7,747.90
  2/14/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $7,472.90
  2/15/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $850.00 $6,622.90
  2/17/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $850.00 $5,772.90
  2/18/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $575.00 $5,197.90
Account Total $8,100.00 $7,124.60 $5,197.90
 
 



  Account: 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($22,646.60)
  2/1/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $250.00 ($22,896.60)
  2/1/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $2,924.60   ($19,972.00)
  2/3/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($19,697.00)
  2/3/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($19,972.00)
  2/7/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($20,247.00)
  2/7/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($19,972.00)
  2/9/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $550.00 ($20,522.00)
  2/9/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $550.00   ($19,972.00)
  2/10/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $550.00 ($20,522.00)
  2/10/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $550.00   ($19,972.00)
  2/14/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($19,697.00)
  2/14/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($19,972.00)
  2/15/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $850.00 ($20,822.00)
  2/15/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $850.00   ($19,972.00)
  2/17/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $850.00 ($20,822.00)
  2/17/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $850.00   ($19,972.00)
  2/18/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $850.00 ($20,822.00)
  2/18/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $575.00   ($20,247.00)
  2/22/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $50.00 ($20,297.00)
  2/23/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $500.00 ($20,797.00)
  2/25/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($21,072.00)
Account Total $7,124.60 $5,550.00 ($21,072.00)
 
 
  Account: 30000 - Operating Fund  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($77,221.70)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($77,221.70)
 
 
  Account: 40000 - Assessments  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($100,865.00)
  2/1/2022 AR February 2022 - Assessment Operating   $7,975.00 ($108,840.00)
Account Total $0.00 $7,975.00 ($108,840.00)
 
 
  Account: 40100 - Late Fees  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,351.50)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,351.50)
 
 
  Account: 40151 - Laundry Income  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($2,063.71)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($2,063.71)
 
 
  Account: 40153 - Parking Permits  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,500.00)
  2/1/2022 AR February 2022 - Parking Rental Operating   $125.00 ($1,625.00)

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022
 



Account Total $0.00 $125.00 ($1,625.00)
 
 
  Account: 40190 - Misc Fees  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($102.04)

  2/24/2022 AP Payment: Maria Cook, Check #: 2107, Invoice #: , J7375 Move Out
U215 Operating $75.00   ($27.04)

  2/28/2022 Bank Statement Fees Reserve $3.00   ($24.04)
Account Total $78.00 $0.00 ($24.04)
 
 
  Account: 40300 - Operating Interest  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($33.35)
  2/28/2022 Bank Statement Interest Reserve   $0.85 ($34.20)
Account Total $0.00 $0.85 ($34.20)
 
 
  Account: 50001 - Repair & Maintenance  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $56,602.11

  2/2/2022 AP Payment: Olympia Services, Check #: 2101, Invoice #: 3344, 612-7369
Tarping of Active Roof Leak during Rain Storm Operating $618.41   $57,220.52

  2/3/2022 AP Payment: House Of Automation, Check #: 2103, Invoice #: 782837, J7374
Overhead Vehicle Gate Operating $298.00   $57,518.52

Account Total $916.41 $0.00 $57,518.52
 
 
  Account: 50090 - R&M Supplies  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $65.25
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $65.25
 
 
  Account: 50300 - Janitorial  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $3,665.43

  2/3/2022 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2102, Invoice #:
1175, SVC 02/22 Operating $300.00   $3,965.43

Account Total $300.00 $0.00 $3,965.43
 
 
  Account: 50400 - Pest Control  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $608.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $608.00
 
 
  Account: 51000 - Landscape  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $6,065.78

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022
 



  2/17/2022 AP Payment: Magnolia Garden, Inc., Check #: 2106, Invoice #: 1541, SVC
02/22 Operating $425.00   $6,490.78

Account Total $425.00 $0.00 $6,490.78
 
 
  Account: 51090 - Landscape Extras  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $122.03
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $122.03
 
 
  Account: 59000 - Gas & Electric  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $5,261.82

  2/23/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: ,
02/22 SVC Operating $11.12   $5,272.94

  2/24/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: ,
02/22 SVC Operating $1,426.06   $6,699.00

Account Total $1,437.18 $0.00 $6,699.00
 
 
  Account: 59200 - Telephone  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $6,443.65
  2/15/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , 02/22 SVC Operating $235.94   $6,679.59

  2/17/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2105, Invoice #: , Acct#619 298-5799 383
2 Operating $215.89   $6,895.48

Account Total $451.83 $0.00 $6,895.48
 
 
  Account: 59300 - Trash  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $5,082.00

  2/9/2022 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 2104, Invoice #: ,SVC 01/22 ACCT#
3-0529-0830478 Operating $377.22   $5,459.22

Account Total $377.22 $0.00 $5,459.22
 
 
  Account: 59400 - Water & Sewer  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $13,068.03
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $13,068.03
 
 
  Account: 60000 - Fire Maintenance  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,584.35
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $1,584.35
 
 
  Account: 60100 - Camera Monitoring  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $1,178.07

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

2/1/2022 - 2/28/2022
 



  2/10/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , 02/22 SVC Operating $80.25   $1,258.32

  2/16/2022 AP Payment: Bay Alarm Company, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , 02/22
Quarterly Billing Operating $562.32   $1,820.64

Account Total $642.57 $0.00 $1,820.64
 
 
  Account: 70100 - Elevator  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $2,169.42
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $2,169.42
 
 
  Account: 90000 - Tax Preparation  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $250.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $250.00
 
 
  Account: 90100 - Legal & Professional  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $137.50
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $137.50
 
 
  Account: 90200 - Management Fees  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $7,800.00
  2/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2100, Invoice #: , 02/22 Mgmt Fee Operating $600.00   $8,400.00
Account Total $600.00 $0.00 $8,400.00
 
 
  Account: 90400 - Insurance  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $6,951.52
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $6,951.52
 
 
  Account: 90900 - Office Supplies  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $332.30

  2/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2100, Invoice #: , 02/22 Supplies, 02/22
Website Hosting Operating $18.05   $350.35

Account Total $18.05 $0.00 $350.35
 
 
  Account: 90901 - Printing & Copies  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $134.96
  2/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2100, Invoice #: , 01/22 Printing Operating $13.54   $148.50
Account Total $13.54 $0.00 $148.50
 
 
  Account: 90903 - Postage  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
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Beginning Balance $232.39
  2/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2100, Invoice #: , 01/22 Postage Operating $21.15   $253.54
Account Total $21.15 $0.00 $253.54
 
 
  Account: 90909 - Misc Supplies  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($31.83)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($31.83)
 
 

  Account: 90920 - Local License, Permits &
Fees  

 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $258.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $258.00
 
 
  Account: 90940 - State & Federal Taxes  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $25.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $25.00
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